
Date Location Act Name Start Time

Friday 1st September Club Sammy Brookes - X Factor Finalist 9pm

Saturday 2nd September Club M Factor Final 9pm

Friday 8th September Club Graham Anderson - Male Solo Act 9pm

Saturday 9th September Club Wal Smith - Male Guitar Vocalist 9pm

Friday 15th September Club Kylie & Madonna Tribute Show 9pm

Saturday 16th September Shack Abba Alert - Female Abba Duo Tribute Act 2pm

Saturday 16th September Club 80's Thing - 3 Piece 80's Band 9pm

Sunday 17th September Club Jason Flint - 80's Solo Act 9pm

Friday 22nd September Club Christian Parry - Male Solo Act 9pm

Saturday 23rd September Club Jane Woodward - Female Solo Act 9pm

Friday 29th September Club Mike Wallace - Country & Western Show 9pm

Saturday 30th September Showground Ride The Rodeo Bull 1pm

Saturday 30th September Shack Dolly Parton Tribute 2pm

Saturday 30th September Club Learn To Line Dance Class 4pm

Saturday 30th September Club The Tennesee Honeys - 5 Piece Country Band 9pm
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